ABENHEDSORDNING
Reprasentationsudgifter 2025

December:
Moder
Gaver
Samlet

November:
Mader
Gaver
Samlet

Oktober:
Moder
Gaver
Samlet

September:
Moder

Gaver
Samlet

Skatteministeriet

7.021,76 kr.
478,42 kr.
7.500,18 kr.

8.779,40 kr.
240,00 kr.
9.019,40 kr.

1.281,66 kr.
0,0 kr.
1.281,66 k.

0,0 kr.
0,0 kr.
0,0 kr.



